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BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE
November 1, 2002

FIRST DOWNS
By Rushing
By Passing
By Penalty

RUSHING
Attempts
Total Yards
Average Per Attempt
No of QB Sacks/Yards Lost
Net Rushing Yards

PASSING
Completions
Attempts
Percentage
Interceptions
Net Passing Yards

Average Yards Per Completion

TOTAL OFFENSIVE YARDS

Total Plays
Average Yards Per Play

3RD DOWNS
3RD Down Conversions
3RD Down Effeciency

TIME OF POSSESSION
First Half
Second Half
Game

PUNTING

RETURN YARDAGE
Punt Returns
Kickoff Returns
Interception Returns

FUMBLES/LOST

PENALTIES
Number
Yards Penalized

SCORING
1st Quarter
2nd Quarter
3rd Quarter
4th Quarter

Game

LAFAYETTE

4
2
2
0

22

65
3.0

2/(16)

49

5
11

45.45%

0
40

8.0

89
35
2.5

9
1

11.11%

10:17
6:11

16:28

7/245/35.0
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BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
November 1, 2002

PASSING: COMPLETIONS ATTEMPTS % YARDS TDS INTERC

MICHAEL MILLER 8 12 66.67% 165 1 0

NET AVERAGE

NUMBER OF  YARDS PER
RECEIVING: RECEPTIONS GAINED CATCH  TOUCHDOWNS  LONG
BLAKE PEMBERTON 1 58 58.0 0 58
MIKE RICHARD 3 53 17.7 1 35
ERIC FRY 1 23 23.0 0 23
KYLE LINK 2 22 11.0 0 13
ANDREW WRIGHT 1 9 9.0 0 9
TOTALS 8 165 20.6 1 58
NUMBER  NET  AVERAGE
OF YARDS PER
RUSHING: CARRIES GAINED CARRY  TOUCHDOWNS  LONG
MICHAEL MILLER 26 88 3.4 2 25
MIKE RICHARD 3 36 12.0 0 21
BLAKE PEMBERTON 11 35 3.2 0 11
ERIC FRY 3 18 6.0 0 9
KYLE LINK 1 7 7.0 0 7
MARCUS ANDERSON 2 3 15 0 3
TOTALS 46 187 4.1 2 25
XP XP FG FG
KICKING: MADE ATTS MADE ATTS  LONG
DANIEL BENOIT 3 3 0 1 0
NO
PUNTING: PUNTS YARDS AVG LONG
PHILLIP BERNARD 4 158 39.5 46
NO
KICK RETURNER: RETURNS YARDS AVG TDS LONG
MIKE RICHARD 1 15 15.0 0 15
PUNT RETURNER: RETURNS YARDS AVG TDS LONG

MIKE RICHARD 1 4 4.0 0 4




BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
November 1, 2002

KICK PUNT TOTAL
RUSHING  RECEIVING RETURN RETURN ALL-PURPOSE
ALL-PURPOSE YARDS: YARDS YARDS YARDS YARDS YARDS
MIKE RICHARD 36 53 15 4 108
BLAKE PEMBERTON 35 58 0 0 93
MICHAEL MILLER 88 0 0 0 88
ERIC FRY 18 23 0 0 41
KYLE LINK 7 22 0 0 29
ANDREW WRIGHT 0 9 0 0 9
MARCUS ANDERSON 3 0 0 0 3
TOTALS 187 165 15 4 371
TOTAL KO INT BLKD
POINTS RUSH REC RET RET PUNT 2PT
SCORING: SCORED  TDS TDS TDS TDS RET-TDS XP FG XP SAF
MICHAEL MILLER 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE RICHARD 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DANIEL BENOIT 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
TOTALS 21 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
INTERCEPTIONS
TOTAL RET FUM
DEFENSIVE PLAYERS TCKLS ASST TCKLS SACKS NO YARDS TDS REC
MARVIN LUBIN 7 2 9 0.0 0 0 0 0
JARED PERSON 4 5 9 0.0 0 0 0 0
JOSH GUILLORY 4 2 6 0.0 0 0 0 0
JORDAN DAUGHENBAUGH 4 2 6 1.0 0 0 0 0
BEN STINE 4 1 5 0.0 0 0 0 0
JARED PITTMAN 3 2 5 1.0 0 0 0 0
IAN BOOTH 2 3 5 0.0 0 0 0 0
BEAU KNOWLES 4 0 4 0.0 0 0 0 0
BRADY ST ROMAIN 3 0 3 0.0 0 0 0 0
MATT MECHE 1 2 3 0.0 0 0 0 1
STAN LEGER 0 2 2 0.0 0 0 0 0
SHAWN MILLER 1 0 1 0.0 0 0 0 0
CHAD BROWN 0 1 1 0.0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 37 22 59 2.0 0 0 0 1




BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE
OFFENSIVE POSSESSION BREAKDOWN
November 1, 2002

BARBE

START TIME PASSING END OF POSSESSION

OF OF NOOF TOT RUSHING COM/ATT/ TRN HALF

DRIVE POSS PLAYS YDS ATT/YDS _YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR FG R P GAME

16 4:05 6 21 5/15 1/1/11 () 1 X

30 225 5 24 4/34 0/1/0 (10) 1 X

26 203 4 74 3/16 1/1/58 2 X

38 401 6 22 4/18 1/2/9 (5) 1 X

33 109 3 @3) 1/2 0/2/0 (5) 0 X
HALF TIME

41 310 7 59 4/9 3/3/55 (5) 2 X

48 422 10 52 8/35 2/2/32 (15) 3 X

46 440 8 29 8/29 2 NG

46 537 9 29 9/29 2 X

360 31.32 _ 58 307 _46/187 8/12/165 0 (455 14 4 0 0 1 2 1 _ 1
LAFAYETTE

START TIME PASSING END OF POSSESSION

OF OF NOOF TOT RUSHING COM/ATT/ TRN HALF

DRIVE POSS PLAYS YDS ATT/YDS YARDS SACKS PENALTY FD PNT DWNS OVR FG R P GAME

28 2:03 3 1 3D 0 X

20 233 4 16 4/16 1 X

35 2:35 4 (1) 4/9 (10) 0 X

20 1:10 3 7 2/4 0/1/0 3 0 X

38 156 8 38 2/3 5/5/40 (5) 2 NG
HALF TIME

24 33 5 12 3/28 0/1/0 (11) (5) 1 X

14 1:36 3 ) 2/3 0/1/0 (5) 0 X

38 21 2 3 1/(2) 0/1/0 5 0 FUM

20 :39 3 5 1/5 0/2/0 0 X L

263 1628 _ 35 77 22/65 5/11/40 (16) (12) 4 7 0 1 1 0 0 0




