BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE November 1, 2002

BARBE 14 9 5 0	FIRST DOWNS By Rushing By Passing By Penalty RUSHING	2 2 0
46 187 4.1 0 187	Attempts Total Yards Average Per Attempt No of QB Sacks/Yards Lost Net Rushing Yards	22 65 3.0 2/(16) 49
8 12 66.67% 0 165 20.6	PASSING Completions Attempts Percentage Interceptions Net Passing Yards Average Yards Per Completion	5 11 45.45% 0 40 8.0
352 58 6.1	TOTAL OFFENSIVE YARDS Total Plays Average Yards Per Play	89 35 2.5
16 10 62.50%	3RD DOWNS 3RD Down Conversions 3RD Down Effeciency	9 1 11.11%
13:43 17:49 31:32	TIME OF POSSESSION First Half Second Half Game	10:17 6:11 16:28
4/158/39.5	PUNTING	7/245/35.0
4 15 0	RETURN YARDAGE Punt Returns Kickoff Returns Interception Returns	5 46 0
0/0	FUMBLES/LOST	2/1
10 80	PENALTIES Number Yards Penalized	<u>4</u> 32
0 7 7 7 7 21	SCORING 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Game	0 0 0 0

BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS November 1, 2002

PASSING:	COMPLETIONS	ATTEMPT		YARDS	TDS	INTERC
MICHAEL MILLER	8	12	66.67%	165	1	0
RECEIVING: BLAKE PEMBERTON MIKE RICHARD ERIC FRY KYLE LINK ANDREW WRIGHT TOTALS	NUMBER OF RECEPTIONS 1 3 1 2 1 8	NET YARDS GAINED 58 53 23 22 9	AVERAGE PER CATCH 58.0 17.7 23.0 11.0 9.0	TOUCHDO 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1	WNS	LONG 58 35 23 13 9
RUSHING: MICHAEL MILLER MIKE RICHARD BLAKE PEMBERTON ERIC FRY KYLE LINK MARCUS ANDERSON TOTALS	OF YAI CARRIES GAI 26 8 3 3 11 3 3 1 1 7 1 2	RDS PI NED CAI 8 3 6 12 5 3 8 6 7 7	.0 .0 .0 .0 .0 .5	TOUCHDOWNS 2 0 0 0 0 0 2		NG
KICKING: DANIEL BENOIT	MADE AT		FG F0 ADE AT 0 1	TS LONG	<u>3</u> =	
PUNTING: PHILLIP BERNARD		RDS AVO 58 39.5				
KICK RETURNER: MIKE RICHARD	NO RETURNS Y		VG TDS 5.0 0	LONG 15		
PUNT RETURNER: MIKE RICHARD	RETURNS Y		VG TDS .0 0	LONG 4		

BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS November 1, 2002

			KICK	PUNT	TOTAL
	RUSHING	RECEIVING	RETURN	RETURN	ALL-PURPOSE
ALL-PURPOSE YARDS:	YARDS	YARDS	YARDS	YARDS	YARDS
MIKE RICHARD	36	53	15	4	108
BLAKE PEMBERTON	35	58	0	0	93
MICHAEL MILLER	88	0	0	0	88
ERIC FRY	18	23	0	0	41
KYLE LINK	7	22	0	0	29
ANDREW WRIGHT	0	9	0	0	9
MARCUS ANDERSON	3	0	0	0	3
TOTALS	187	165	15	4	371

	TOTAL POINTS	RUSH	REC	KO RET	INT RET	BLKD PUNT	2PT			
SCORING:	SCORED	TDS	TDS	TDS	TDS	RET-TDS	XP	FG	ΧP	SAF
MICHAEL MILLER	12	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
MIKE RICHARD	6	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
DANIEL BENOIT	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0
TOTALS	21	12	6	0	0	0	0	0	3	0

					INTE			
			TOTAL			RET		FUM
DEFENSIVE PLAYERS	TCKLS	ASST	TCKLS	SACKS	NO	YARDS	TDS	REC
MARVIN LUBIN	7	2	9	0.0	0	0	0	0
JARED PERSON	4	5	9	0.0	0	0	0	0
JOSH GUILLORY	4	2	6	0.0	0	0	0	0
JORDAN DAUGHENBAUGH	4	2	6	1.0	0	0	0	0
BEN STINE	4	1	5	0.0	0	0	0	0
JARED PITTMAN	3	2	5	1.0	0	0	0	0
IAN BOOTH	2	3	5	0.0	0	0	0	0
BEAU KNOWLES	4	0	4	0.0	0	0	0	0
BRADY ST ROMAIN	3	0	3	0.0	0	0	0	0
MATT MECHE	1	2	3	0.0	0	0	0	1
STAN LEGER	0	2	2	0.0	0	0	0	0
SHAWN MILLER	1	0	1	0.0	0	0	0	0
CHAD BROWN	0	1	1	0.0	0	0	0	0
TOTALS	37	22	59	2.0	0	0	0	1

BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE OFFENSIVE POSSESSION BREAKDOWN November 1, 2002

BARBE

START	TIME				PASSING					END	OF PO	DSSE:	SSIC	N	
OF	OF	NO OF	TOT	RUSHING	COM/ATT/						TRN				HALF
DRIVE	POSS	PLAYS	YDS	ATT/YDS	YARDS	SACKS	PENALTY	FD	PNT	DWNS	OVR	FG	R	Ρ	GAME
16	4:05	6	21	5/15	1/1/11		(5)	1	X						
30	2:25	5	24	4/34	0/1/0		(10)	1	Χ						
26	2:03	4	74	3/16	1/1/58			2					Χ		
38	4:01	6	22	4/18	1/2/9		(5)	1	Χ						
33	1:09	3	(3)	1/2	0/2/0		(5)	0	Χ						
					Н	ALF T	IME								
41	3:10	7	59	4/9	3/3/55		(5)	2						Χ	
48	4:22	10	52	8/35	2/2/32		(15)	3					Χ		
46	4:40	8	29	8/29				2				NG			
46	5:37	9	29	9/29				2							X
36.0	31:32	58	307	46/187	8/12/165	0	(45)	14	4	0	0	1	2	1	1

LAFAYETTE

START	TIME	PASSING END OF POSSESSION									NC				
OF	OF	NO OF	TOT	RUSHING	COM/ATT/						TRN				HALF
DRIVE	POSS	PLAYS	YDS	ATT/YDS	YARDS	SACKS	PENALTY	FD	PNT	DWNS	OVR	FG	R	Ρ	GAME
28	2:03	3	(1)	3/(1)				0	X						
20	2:33	4	16	4/16				1	X						
35	2:35	4	(1)	4/9			(10)	0	X						
20	1:10	3	7	2/4	0/1/0		3	0	X						
38	1:56	8	38	2/3	5/5/40	(5)		2				NG			
					F	IALF T	IME								
24	3:35	5	12	3/28	0/1/0	(11)	(5)	1	X						
14	1:36	3	(2)	2/3	0/1/0		(5)	0	X						
38	:21	2	3	1/(2)	0/1/0		5	0			FUM				
20	:39	3	5	1/5	0/2/0			0	X						
26.3	16:28	35	77	22/65	5/11/40	(16)	(12)	4	7	0	1	1	0	0	0